
DOUBS -15

GARCONS

Prénom Nom N° lic. Club Cat.Adm. Clst Pts Total

1 Lorenz VAIRETTY 2515383 Roche lez Beaupré -15 C2 14 1439 41D

2 Damien JOLY 2515799 Seloncourt -15 C2 8 843 1D 50E

3 Carl BOILLOT 2514424 PS Besançon -14 C1 8 850 1D 20E

4 Benjamin FRICK 2513848 Baume les Dames -14 C1 8 859 55E 80F

5 Bao CHATOT 2515109 PS Besançon -12 M1 8 891 18E 50F

6 Martin SAULNIER 2514530 Seloncourt -14 C1 7 773 9E 5F

7 Tim VACELET 2515470 Mamirolle -14 C1 9 903 7E

8 Kimsley FALLA 2516041 Pelousey -14 C1 6 667 5E 25F

9 Arthur MATHELY 2515418 Saint Vit -13 M2 8 865 4E 60F

10 Adrien LUC 2514245 Roche lez Beaupré -14 C1 6 694 4E 45F

11 Eliot VUILLEMIN 2516124 Roche lez Beaupré -14 C1 5 566 2E 10F

12 Théo HAYBRARD 2515628 Mandeure -14 C1 6 607 2E

13 Joris FLEURIAN 2516043 Roche lez Beaupré -15 C2 6 656 1E 25F

14 Idriss BECHIKHA 2516396 Les Auxons -15 C2 6 604 1E 6F

15 Gaëtan DOS SANTOS 2516164 Maîche -14 C1 5 548 1E 2F

16 Martin BENCHETRIT 2516279 Thise -14 C1 5 515 90F 75G

Remplaçants

17 Lucas HELLER 2516069 Pelousey -15 C2 5 505 71F

18 Elian BERRET 2516283 Maîche -14 C1 5 507 56F

19 Anthony GUILLON 2515449 Ornans -14 C1 6 622 44F 80G

Doubles

1 Damien JOLY 2515799 Seloncourt

1 Martin SAULNIER 2514530 Seloncourt

2 Benjamin FRICK 2513848 Baume les Dames

2 Idriss BECHIKHA 2516396 Les Auxons

3 Eliot VUILLEMIN 2516124 Roche lez Beaupré

3 Joris FLEURIAN 2516043 Roche lez Beaupré

4 Lorenz VAIRETTY 2515383 Roche lez Beaupré

4 Adrien LUC 2514245 Roche lez Beaupré

5 Carl BOILLOT 2514424 PS Besançon

5 Bao CHATOT 2515109 PS Besançon

6 Kimsley FALLA 2516041 Pelousey

6 Théo HAYBRARD 2515628 Mandeure


